INFB Field Operations Map

Laura Ruhlman
Executive Director of Field Operations
812-322-1192 | Iruhlman@infb.org
*Decatur and Rush (interim)

Michael Pupillo
219-869-5508
mpupillo@infb.org
Lake, LaPorte, Porter,
Starke and St. Joseph

Elkhart Steuben

[ETEET 4|

Wayne
Be|§en Kosciusko
Whitley

LaPorte

LaGrange
St. Joseph

Porter

Michael
pup I
| Starke

Lake

Noble

Susan
Lawrence

Allen

Wayne Belden
219-869-1851
wbelden@infb.org

Pulaski

\ —
[
Mikel J

Marshall Leslie
E

Marissa Mikel

260-499-0910 Cass Wabash

mmikel@infb.org
Benton, Jasper, Newton,
Tippecanoe and White

i H Warren
Korbin Smith .
Tipton
574-395-3667 Clinton p
ksmith@infb.org Eountain | o

Carroll, Cass, Clinton, Fulton Harmilton

and Pulaski

Conner
Smith

Caitlin Little
463-246-6853
clittle@infb.org
Fountain, Parke, Putnam,
Vermillion and Warren

Parke

‘ Putnam

Vigo | Clay
Owen

E.B.
Rawles

Hancock

Vermillion

Keegan
Poo.

Jonnson

Julie
Morgan | Gotliner

Keegan Poe Franklin
317-850-1663
kpoe@infb.org
Bartholomew, Boone,
Brown, Hendricks, Johnson,

Montgomery and Morgan

Decatur

Kyle /
o

Ripley

Brown | Bartholomew

Monroe

; Lawrence

Trevor
Craig

Sullivan

Greene Jennings

E.B. Rawles
812-890-2182
erawles@infb.org
Clay, Daviess, Greene, Knox,
Owen, Sullivan and Vigo

. NS
Daviess |Martin

'Ll_‘ Pike Dubois
Matthew Payne

E ) 812-216-2561

Warrick mpayne@infb.org
Spencer
Max Gee

812-470-0704

mgee@infb.org

Gibson, Perry, Pike, Posey,
Spencer, Warrick and Vanderburgh

S

Matthew
Payne

Orange

Gibson Crawford

Scott and Washington

Trevor Craig
812-583-5000
tcraig@infb.org
Crawford, Dubois, Lawrence,
Martin, Monroe and Orange

Susan Lawrence
260-242-3522
slawrence@infb.org

Allen, DeKalb, Elkhart,
LaGrange, Noble, Steuben
and Whitley

Drew Cleveland
765-730-0137
dcleveland@infb.org
Adams, Blackford, Delaware,
Jay, Randolph and Wells

Leslie Hickman
765-427-7807
lhickman@infb.org

Grant, Howard, Huntington,
Kosciusko, Miami, Tipton and
Wabash

Conner Smith
317-671-0298
csmith@infb.org

Hamilton, Hancock, Henry,
Madison, Marion and Wayne

Julie Golliher
463-246-6851
jgolliher@infb.org
Decatur, Fayette, Franklin,
Rush, Shelby and Union

Kyle Mathena
812-530-9039
kmathena@infb.org
Dearborn, Jefferson,
Jennings, Ohio, Ripley and
Switzerland

Clark, Floyd, Harrison, Jackson,

REV 3/2024



